Race Date

January 14, 2021

Moorhead Nordic Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 100 5810 Emma Reineke
2 99 5839 Mary Beth Mathews
3 98 5843 Ella Simula
4 97 5976  Siri Overturf
5 96 5809 Jaelyn Miller
6 95 5804 Kaisa Bosek
7 94 5893 EMMA STORBAKKEN
8 93 5885 MARI DEVINE
9 92 5838 Kate Martin
10 91 5805 Kamryn Coauette
11 90 5808 Lauren Huber
12 89 5890 CALLY ROBERTSON
13 88 5975 Kennedy Olson
14 87 5972 Abbie Ishaug
15 86 5801 Dulce Bakker
16 85 5882 EMMA BALSLEY
17 84 5891 ADDIE RYAN
18 83 5834 Regan DeWitt
19 82 5884 BRIDGET COLLINS
20 81 5802 Amanda Bergerson
21 80 5842 Anna Renn
22 79 5883 ELLIE BROWN
23 78 5941 Annie Mayer
24 77 5844 Madeline Simula
25 76 5942 Ahlea Mouser
26 75 5978 Jamie Raske
27 74 5974 Ava Nelson
28 73 5803 Teresa Bitzan
29 72 5887 KATELYN KENNEDY
30 71 5806 Lauren Englund
31 70 5889 ALLISON RICE
32 69 5940 Sarah Grotberg
33 68 5837 Lily Krona
34 67 5980 Julia Smithmeyer
35 66 5886 ABBY JOHNSON
36 65 5938 Naomi Dummer
37 64 5918 Kira Wolf
38 63 5807 Emma Hochhalter
39 62 5944 Alexis Wellman
40 61 5833 Grace Carleton
41 60 5973 lzzy Kupitz
42 59 5977 Chloe Pesek
43 58 5840 Camille McDermott
44 57 5981 Keena Watson
45 56 5945 Hannah Scharnber
46 55 5939 Anna Erickson
47 54 5913 Madi Gerdes
48 53 5841 Peyton Oelrich
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Race Date
January 14, 2021

Place Score Bib No Name
49 52 5979 Lily Schiller
50 51 5836 Cora Geerdes
51 50 5888 GRACE LONEY
52 49 5943 Olivia Swanson
53 48 5914 Lexi Gerdes
54 a7 5917 Katie McKonkey
55 46 5916 Lexie Lundeen
56 45 5915 Maren Hoban

Moorhead Nordic Invite
Overall Finish List
Girls
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Grade

10
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Time Pace

25:32.5 5:07/K
25:58.0 5:12/K
26:11.0 5:14/K
26:27.1 5:17/K
28:28.4 5:42/K
29:28.6 5:54/K
31:09.0 6:14/K
32:56.3 6:35/K
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Moorhead Nordic Invite

Race Date
January 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Alexandria Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 382 Average Time: 18:43.7

1 5810 Emma Reineke 12 100 100 17:58.0 17:58.0 0:00.0
2 5809 Jaelyn Miller 9 96 196 18:47.0 36:45.0 0:49.0
3 5804 Kaisa Bosek 12 95 291 18:49.3 55:34.3 0:51.3
4 5805 Kamryn Coauette 12 91 382 19:20.6  1:14:54.9 1:22.6
5 5808 Lauren Huber 10 (90) 472 19:28.4  1:34:23.3 1:30.4
6 5801 Dulce Bakker 11 (86) 558 19:47.8  1:54:11.1 1:49.8
7 5802 Amanda Bergerson 10 (81) 639 20:15.4  2:14:26.5 2:17.4
8 5803 Teresa Bitzan 10 (73) 712 21:17.8  2:35:44.3 3:19.8
9 5806 Lauren Englund 11 (71) 783 21:36.1 2:57:20.4 3:38.1
10 5807 Emma Hochhalter 10 (63) 846 23:21.3  3:20:41.7 5:23.3
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 372 Average Time: 18:57.2

1 5839 Mary Beth Mathews 99 99 17:58.0 17:58.0 0:00.0
2 5843 EllaSimula 98 197 18:27.4 36:25.5 0:29.4
3 5838 Kate Martin 92 289 19:16.4 55:42.0 1:18.4
4 5834 Regan DeWitt 83 372 20:06.9  1:15:49.0 2:08.9
5 5842 AnnaRenn (80) 452 20:19.0 1:36:08.1 2:21.0
6 5844 Madeline Simula (77) 529 20:51.7  1:56:59.8 2:53.7
7 5837 Lily Krona (68) 597 22:39.3  2:19:39.2 4:41.3
8 5833 Grace Carleton (61) 658 23:29.2  2:43:08.5 5:31.2
9 5840 Camille McDermott (58) 716 23:54.9  3:07:03.5 5:56.9
10 5841 Peyton Oelrich (53) 769 25:32.4  3:32:36.0 7:34.4
11 5836 Cora Geerdes (51) 820 25:58.0  3:58:34.0 8:00.0
Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 3

Team Score (points): 361 Average Time: 19:20.7

1 5893 EMMA STORBAKKEN 12 94 94 18:59.8 18:59.8 0:00.0
2 5885 MARIDEVINE 12 93 187 19:03.5 38:03.3 0:03.7
3 5890 CALLY ROBERTSON 10 89 276 19:31.9 57:35.2 0:32.1
4 5882 EMMA BALSLEY 10 85 361 19:47.8  1:17:23.0 0:48.0
5 5891 ADDIE RYAN 9 (84) 445 19:57.3  1:37:20.3 0:57.5
6 5884 BRIDGET COLLINS 9 (82) 527 20:13.4  1:57:33.7 1:13.6
7 5883 ELLIE BROWN 10 (79) 606 20:28.4  2:18:02.1 1:28.6
8 5887 KATELYN KENNEDY 10 (72) 678 21:21.5 2:39:23.6 2:21.7
9 5889 ALLISON RICE 11 (70) 748 22:13.8  3:01:37.4 3:14.0
10 5886 ABBY JOHNSON 11 (66) 814 22:59.9  3:24:37.3 4:00.1
11 5888 GRACE LONEY 10 (50) 864 26:11.0 3:50:48.3 7:11.2
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Moorhead Nordic Invite

Race Date
January 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 4

Team Score (points): 347 Average Time: 19:41.4

1 5976 Siri Overturf 11 97 97 18:28.4 18:28.4 0:00.0
2 5975 Kennedy Olson 10 88 185 19:34.1 38:02.6 1:05.7
3 5972 Abbie Ishaug 10 87 272 19:40.2 57:42.9 1:11.8
4 5978 Jamie Raske 11 75 347 21:02.9 1:18:45.9 2:34.5
5 5974 Ava Nelson 10 (74) 421 21:03.3  1:39:49.3 2:34.9
6 5980 Julia Smithmeyer 10 (67) 488 22:50.3  2:02:39.6 4:21.9
7 5973 lzzy Kupitz 9 (60) 548 23:30.0 2:26:09.7 5:01.6
8 5977 Chloe Pesek 9 (59) 607 23:54.7  2:50:04.5 5:26.3
9 5981 Keena Watson 9 (57) 664 24:145 3:14:19.1 5:46.1
10 5979 Lily Schiller 9 (52) 716 25:32.5  3:39:51.7 7:04.1
Team - Fergus Falls Finish Position - 5

Team Score (points): 288 Average Time: 21:47.1

1 5941 Annie Mayer 8 78 78 20:42.3 20:42.3 0:00.0
2 5942 Ahlea Mouser 9 76 154 20:52.7 41:35.0 0:10.4
3 5940 Sarah Grotberg 9 69 223 22:17.4  1:03:52.4 1:35.1
4 5938 Naomi Dummer 9 65 288 23:16.2  1:27:08.6 2:33.9
5 5944 Alexis Wellman 8 (62) 350 23:21.3  1:50:29.9 2:39.0
6 5945 Hannah Scharnber 8 (56) 406 24:43.7 2:15:13.6 4:01.4
7 5939 Anna Erickson 11 (55) 461 24:45.7  2:39:59.3 4:03.4
8 5943 Olivia Swanson 8 (49) 510 26:27.1  3:06:26.4 5:44.8
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 6

Team Score (points): 213 Average Time: 26:40.3

1 5918 Kira Wolf 10 64 64 23:18.4 23:18.4 0:00.0
2 5913 Madi Gerdes 11 54 118 25:25.8 48:44.3 2:07.4
3 5914 Lexi Gerdes 11 48 166 28:28.4  1:17:12.8 5:10.0
4 5917 Katie McKonkey 12 47 213 29:28.6  1:46:41.5 6:10.2
5 5916 Lexie Lundeen 12 (46) 259 31:09.0 2:17:50.6 7:50.6
6 5915 Maren Hoban 12 (45) 304 32:56.3  2:50:46.9 9:37.9
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